@ Januar 1984 @ Februar 1984 @ Marz 1984 @ April 1984
Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di M Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So
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@ Mai 1984 @ Juni 1984 @ Juli 1984 @ August 1984
Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di M Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So
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@ September 1984 @ Oktober 1984 @ November 1984 @ Dezember 1984
Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So
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39

1. Jan
6. Jan

10

17

24

14. Feb

5. Méar
6. Mar
7. Mar

25. Mar

11

18

25

Neujahr

Heilige Drei Kénige
Valentinstag
Rosenmontag
Fastnacht
Aschermittwoch
Beginn Sommerzeit
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19

26

13
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14

21

28

1

8

15

22
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20. Apr
22. Apr
23. Apr
30. Apr
1. Mai

13. Mai
31. Mai

2

9

16

23

30

Karfreitag
Ostersonntag
Ostermontag
Walpurgisnacht
Tag der Arbeit
Muttertag
Christi Himmelfahrt 7. Okt
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Pfingstsonntag
Pfingstmontag
17. Juni 1953

Fronleichnam

Maria Himmelfahrt

6

13
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27

7
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Tag der Deutschen Einheit
Erntedankfest

28. Okt
31. Okt
31. Okt
1. Nov

2. Nov

11. Nov
18. Nov
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Ende Sommerzeit

Reformationstag
Halloween

Allerheiligen

Allerseelen
Martinstag

Volkstrauertag

21. Nov
25. Nov
2. Dez
6. Dez
9. Dez
16. Dez
23. Dez

2

9

16

23

30

BuR- und Bettag

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

Totensonntag

1. Advent
Nikolaus

2. Advent
3. Advent
4. Advent

48

49

50
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1

24. Dez
25. Dez
26. Dez
31. Dez

3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
31
Heiligabend

1. Weihnachtstag
2. Weihnachtstag

Silvester
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